
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 38

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 1.09 Review and Critical Thinking

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 1.10 Lab Questions

3 Thursday, January 16, 2020 1.11 Discussion Questions

4 Monday, January 20, 2020 1.14 How We Learn
5 Thursday, January 23, 2020 2.09 Review and Critical Thinking

6 Monday, January 27, 2020 2.10 Lab Questions
7 Wednesday, January 29, 2020 2.11 Discussion Questions

8 Monday, February 03, 2020 2.14 Memory and Thought
9 Wednesday, February 05, 2020 3.08 Review and Critical Thiking

10 Monday, February 10, 2020 3.09 Lab Questions

11 Wednesday, February 12, 2020 3.10 Dicussion Questions

12 Monday, February 17, 2020 3.13 Thinking and Language

13 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 4.08 Review and Critical Thinking

14 Monday, February 24, 2020 4.09 Lab questions

15 Wednesday, February 26, 2020 4.10 Discussion Questions

16
Monday, March 02, 2020 4.13 Intelligence

17 Wednesday, March 04, 2020 4.14 Segment 1 Exam

18 Monday, March 09, 2020 4.15 DBA

19 Wednesday, March 11, 2020 5.08 Review and Critical Thinking

20 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

21 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Spring Break

22 Monday, March 23, 2020 5.09 Lab Questions
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23 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 5.10 Discussion Questions

24 Monday, March 30, 2020 5.13 Motivation and Emotion

25 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 6.09 Review and Critical Thinking

26 Friday, April 03, 2020 6.10 Lab Quesitons

27 Tuesday, April 07, 2020 6.11 Discussion Questions
28 Friday, April 10, 2020 6.14 Stress and Health

29 Tuesday, April 14, 2020 7.08 Review and Critical Thinking

30 Friday, April 17, 2020 7.09 Lab Questions

31 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 7.10 Discussion Questions

32 Friday, April 24, 2020 7.13 Personality and Individuality

33 Monday, April 27, 2020 8.09 Review and Critical Thinking

34 Friday, May 01, 2020 8.10 Lab Quesitons

35 Monday, May 04, 2020 8.11 Discussion Questions

36 Friday, May 08, 2020 8.14 Abnormal Psychology

37 Monday, May 11, 2020 8.15 DBA

38 Friday, May 15, 2020 8.16 Segment 2 Exam
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